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Fee Schedule for Lead Therapists 
Service Fee 

90791, Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake $245.00 
90847, Family session with client present $245.00 
90837, Individual psychotherapy, 60 minutes $210.00 
90834, Individual psychotherapy, 45 minutes $170.00 
90832, Individual psychotherapy, 30 minutes $75.00 
90839, Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes $245.00 
90846, Family session with client not present* $245.00 
90853, Group therapy $65.00 
90840, Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes $150.00 

 
 

Fee Schedule for Associate Therapists 
Service Fee 

90791, Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake $175.00 
90847, Family session with client present $175.00 
90837, Individual psychotherapy, 60 minutes $150.00 
90834, Individual psychotherapy, 45 minutes $115.00 
90832, Individual psychotherapy, 30 minutes $75.00 
90839, Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes $175.00 
90846, Family session with client not present $175.00 
90853, Group therapy $40.00 
90840, Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes $100.00 

 
 
 
 


